30121-41  Rev. 1.8 | 13AUG2019Page 1
Specification Sheet
Mc Mag3000™ Flow Meter
KEY FEATURES
•	 5-year meter warranty
•	 5-year battery warranty
•	 Battery powered for easy installation –
eliminate the hassle of cables or AC power

•	 Golf Courses and Park Management
APPLICATIONS
Part Number Structure
30121-41  Rev. 1.8 | 13AUG2019Page 2
Specification Sheet
Mc Mag3000™ Flow Meter Mc Mag3000 Price List
Part Number Structure
 G3 XX - X -                     Price Adder
METER SIZE
4’ Meter 04 $1,896
6’ Meter 06 $2,050
8’ Meter 08 $2,293
10’ Meter 10 $2,787
12’ Meter 12 $3,289
OUTSIDE DIAMETER (O.D.) RANGE            MUST SPECIFY: x
4” METER
3.90 ‐ 4.14” 0 $0
4.35 ‐ 4.64” 1 $0
4.65 ‐ 4.90” 2 $0
4.91 ‐ 5.15” 3 $0
6” METER
5.50 ‐ 5.89 1 $0
5.90 ‐ 6.75 2 $0
6.76 ‐ 7.49 3 $0
8” METER
7.50 ‐ 7.79 3 $0
7.80 ‐ 8.93 4 $0
8.94 ‐ 9.19 5 $0
10” METER
9.20 ‐ 9.69 5 $0
9.70 ‐ 10.94 6 $0
10.95 ‐ 11.29 7 $0
12” METER
11.30 ‐ 11.69 7 $0
11.70 ‐ 12.94 8 $0
12.95 ‐ 13.39 9 $0
POWER / OUTPUT OPTIONS
Battery Power / No Outputs (Default) - $0
Battery Power / Pulse Output 1 0 • • $0
DC Power (10-32v) / 4-20mA Output 2 • • $0
DC Power (10-32v) / 4-20mA Output / Pulse Output 3 • • • $0
POWER CABLE LENGTH OPTIONS
No Cable ‐ Output con� gured [Quick Connect Only] 0
6ft (Open Leads ‐ Hardwired only) [Default] 1 $25
25ft (Open Leads) 2 $45
50ft (Open Leads) 3 $90
PULSE CABLE LENGTH OPTIONS
No Cable ‐ Output con� gured [Quick Connect Only] 0
6ft (Open Leads ‐ Hardwired only) [Default] 1 $30
25ft (Open Leads) 2 $50
50ft (Open Leads) 3 $100
25ft (7‐Pin Male Connector for Telemetry Output) 4 $120
50ft (7‐Pin Male Connector for Telemetry Output) 5 $195
OUTPUT CABLE TERMINAL OPTIONS
Open Leads ( Hardwired ) 1 $0
Quick Connection Cable Terminals (25 & 50 ft lengths only on meter mount converter) 2 $150
DATA LOGGER Standard Feature
Internal Data Logger (Default frequency every 12 hours)
Battery power / no outputs (default)
25’ (open leads)
25’ (open leads)
Open leads (hardwired)
4” meter
 G3 04 - 2 - 1 2 2 1
G304-2-1222
4.65 ‐ 4.90” O.D.
30121-63  Rev. 1.9 | unreleasedPage 1
Flow Meter Specifications
30121-41  Rev. 1.8 | 13AUG2019Page 3
Specification Sheet
Mc Mag3000™ Flow Meter